Filing Deadline (1)

Department of Planning and Development
723 West Markham Street
Little Rock, Arkansas 72201-1334

Phone: (501) 371-4790 Fax: (501) 371-4546

Adopted:

Planning

Development

Building Codes

2025 PLANNING COMMISSION CALENDAR

11-18-24
12-16-24
01-13-25

02-18-25 (Tues)

03-17-25
04-14-25
05-12-25
06-16-25
07-14-25
08-18-25
09-15-25
10-13-25
11-17-25
12-15-25

Hearing Date (2)(3)

01-09-25
02-13-25
03-13-25
04-10-25
05-08-25
06-12-25
07-10-25
08-14-25
09-11-25
10-09-25
11-13-25
12-11-25
01-08-26
02-12-26

Note: (1) All filing deadlines will be on a Monday unless otherwise noted.

(2) All public hearings will be on the second Thursday of each month
unless otherwise noted.

(3) All public hearings shall be held at 4:00 P.M. unless otherwise

changed by the Commission.

(4) Informal meeting dates may be set by the Commission as

needed.



